A WING, CASABELLA GOLD, KALYAN SHIL ROAD, THANE, MAHARASHTRA - 421204

Loan Account Number 405SHO44512057, 405SHO44512125 & 405SHO44512164

Statutory Demand Notice
u/s. 13(2) Date & Amount Notice dated 30-Jan-24 Demand amount ₹.67,10,937/-

Outstanding Amount as on
28.01.2026

₹.86,47,791.65/- (Rupees Eighty-Six Lakh Forty-Seven Thousand Seven
Hundred and Ninety-One and Sixty-Five Paise Only) as on 28/01/2026

Description of Immovable 
Property

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE NON-AGRICULTURAL PROPERTY DECRIBED
AS – FLAT NO 1904 19TH FLOOR EUROPA A WING CASABELLA GOLD NEAR
KHIDKALESHWAR TEMPLE DOMBIVALI E KALYAN SHIL ROAD 421204.